MEMBRANES DISPENSER
The membrane filters are released from their sterile packaging fully automatically at the
touch of the button or hands-free.
• Fully automated membrane filter dispenser
• Works hands free by an optical sensor
• Works by touch button
• Sprocket feed roll technology
• Easy insertion of the filter band

• Stable with aqueous solutions pH 4-8, hydrocarbons and various other
organic solvents.
Ordering information
Pore  (um)  (mm) Colour / Grid Code
0.2 47 White/black NCSD02047BC
0.2 50 White/black NCSD02050BC
0.45 high flow 47 White/black NCSD045HF47BC
0.45 high flow 50 White/black NCSD045HF50BC
0.45 high flow 47 White/green NCSD045HF47VC
0.45 47 White/black NCSD04547BC
0.45 50 White/black NCSD04550BC
0.45 47 White/green NCSD04547VC
0.45 50 White/green NCSD04550VC
0.45 47 Green/green NCSD04547VVC
0.45 50 Green/green NCSD04550VVC
0.45 47 Black/white NCSD04547NC
0.45 50 Black/white NCSD04550NC
0.65 47 Black/white NCSD06547NC
0.65 50 Black/white NCSD06550NC
0.80 47 Black/white NCSD08047NC
0.80 50 Black/white NCSD08050NC
1.2 47 White/black NCSD12047NC
1.2 50 White/black NCSD12050NC